Lagsmeisterskap for Fjellhug/Vereide il på Idrettsplassen, Sandane tirsdag 16. sept. 03.

Resultat:

	Klasse
	Namn
	Lag
	60 m
	Lengde
	Høgde
	Kule
	Tresteg
	Spyd

	G-9
	Gunnar Andre Henden
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	9,9
	3,49
	
	3,95
	
	

	G -10
	Jens Chr, Andenæs
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	9,7
	3,74
	1,25
	7,20
	7,91
	

	G-11
	Jakob Hjelmeset
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	
	3,26
	1,05
	6,82
	
	

	G-12
	Bjørnar Alme
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	9,9
	3,80
	1,15
	8,38
	8,08
	

	G-12
	Espen Alme Evebø
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	9,3
	4,00
	
	8,29
	
	

	G-14
	Vidar Nyhammer
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	
	
	1,55
	10,45
	11,31
	30,60

	G-14
	Omar Andre Eide
	STIL
	8,3
	
	1,05
	
	
	

	G-14
	Lars Anvar Eide
	STIL
	8,7
	
	
	
	
	

	G-15
	Johnny Hauge
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	
	
	
	10,20
	
	33,12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	J-11
	Karoline Oppheim
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	11,0
	3,06
	
	5,72
	
	

	J-12
	Amanda Hjelmeset
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	10,4
	3,50
	
	8,90
	
	

	J-12
	Nina Helen Oppheim
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	10,1
	3,52
	
	6,91
	
	

	J-12
	Nafisa Abdi
	STIL
	12,1
	2,38
	
	4,70
	
	

	J-15
	Elin Alme
	Fjellhug/Vereide
	9,1
	
	
	
	8,55
	


400 m hekk
Menn senior:  Jon R Hauge, Fjellhug/Vereide il

59,28

200 m  (vind -0,9)

Gutar 18:  Lars Kjetil Gloppestad, Fjellhug/Vereide il
23,70

Jenter 13:  Trude Raad, BBIL



30,96

Tresteg:

Gutar 14:  Vidar Nyhammer, Fjellhug/Vereide il

11,60

3000 m

MV 50-54:  Dagfinn Nyhammer, GFIL


11.28,9

